
Or ant Axmunt: 

PRIVACY ACT MATERIAL REMOVED P ~ o L .  f .  A. P8ulsan 
Medicine 

Summary of Expenditurcs: 

Salaries  and Wagae 

Bot ir  ement 

Travel 

Suppliee and Expense 

Equipment 

Indirect Coats 

Totals 

ObfIvzEBGITY OF WASHINGION 

0onrd.l Irradiation 
Budget Number 11-2453 6 (11-2447) 

AEC Grant Number AT(45-1) 1781 

6/1/63 
thru 

5 / 3 1 / 6 4  

- .  

19,812 e53 

33,318 12 

1,336.66 

@64,046 .OO 

Tote 1 Expandi turcs 

Balance a8 of 5/31/65 

$115,334 .OO 
6 / 1 / 6 4  

5 /31/65 
thru TOTAL - 

19 949.27 39,761 . 80 

1,607.78- 34,925.90 

3 ,561.42  4,898.08 * 
$48,134.06 

Approved : 
Wallace C, Traibel 
b o i s  t a m  Comptroller 
Pot Sponsored Beeooruh 

Indirect costs 19% of salaries 

* Includes $2,666.43 In outstanding obligations. 

Llot of equipment over  ~lOO.00 attached 



~ ~ I T O B K S  6/1/64 TO 5/31/65 

Supplies ti Sewices  - I n t r a - U n i v e r s i q  

b d i c a l  Stores 
Central Stores 
Cartage 
H. S. TV and Photo 
Hedical I l l u s t r a t i o n 8  
Medical Instruments 
Pr in t ing  Plant 
Physical P u n t  Trucking 
Copy Service 
Telephone Toll8 
Par oxidase B 

Total on-coorpue purchases 

Payments t o  research volunteers a t  
Wa11.-Uella Pani t en t i a ry  

Monthly &ental of GE HaHimar X-ray 
Therapy U n i t  362.24fmo. 

Purchase of Rad (Apptox. 2478 
Female and 506 Male) 

Photographic Developing & Pr in t ing  
Trans pot ta t i o n  Charges 
Surgery Performed by Dr . J .D. Imsey 
2-Micron Bused Aperture Tubes f o r  

Coulter Counter 
Repair Coul ter Counter 
Roight Charges f o r  moving Equipment 

to  Walla-Walla from CE a t  Xanford 
2-Tritum Targets @ 65 .OO/each 
Repair of Centrifuge and Timer 
Misc. Supplies & Services (none over 

Books 
$50 .oo U n i t  cos t )  

Total  off-campus purchases 

Tota l  cm- 6 off-campua purchases 

$1,969.83 
202.99 
614.48 
194.73 
92.00 
81.06 
44,13 
38.16 
6.40. 

220.90 
7.20 - 

$4,785 .OO 

4,349.28 

3, S61,24 
246.07 
294.68 
60 .OO 

312 .OO 
92.77 

123.06 

135 20 
130 .oo 

2,342.70 
45.39 

$16,477.39 

619.949.27 



OUTSTANDING 6swtcATmNs 

Sup~lies 6 Services - Outside UniversitY 

Sprinkler System - Walla-Walla 
2 Deuterium Targets 

Repagr Door to Cold Boom, 

Bar Shipments 

1 Deuterium Gas Cylinder and 
1 Eydrogen Cas Cylindsr 

k O k 8  

Miscelleneous Supplies and Expenses 
(Unit Cost tinder $50 .OO) 

$968.43 

130 .oo 
75.00 

120 .oo 

470 .oo 

28 .OO 

513 .OO - 
Total Outstanding Obligations - Supplies $2.304.43 

Bquipmen t None 

K. L. M n t h  to ettand,ltadlation 8acisty 
meeting Hay 23-26, Philadelphia, Peaasylvania 

Total  Outstanding Obligations 

$ 360.00 

$2,664.43 



REPOSITORY : DOE-RICHLAND 
COLLECTION: GSS HUMAN TEST SUBJECTS STUDIES 

PRISONER STUDY 

BOX : 046264 

FOLDER: 1780 - HELLER PACIFIC NW RES. FOUNDA. 

ASSIGNED NUMBER: RLHTS 94-0055 


